Monday 15.05.23 Tuesday 16.05.23 Wednesday 17.05.23 Thursday 18.05.23 Friday 19.05.23
Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session
11X 11Y 11X 11Y | | 11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y
8am- RE Biology English History Maths
9am
1 English Maths Maths Science Maths English English Maths Science
Geography, History, . .
2 English | Science Science English eog"::xmhu o Science English English Maths
3 Science | English English Maths Maths Science | English Maths | Science Computer Science
N Computer Science, RE, . N
Geography, History, Photogranhy, Sport Geography, History, Geography, History,
4 Spanish, Sport, Performing e m : pdv; i | ! English Spanish, Sport, Performing Maths Science Spanish, Sport, Performing
Arts, Photography EdH [;;}“‘tmsucj ! Arts, Photography Arts, Photography
Computer Science, RE, Maths
Geography, History, . Geography, History, . . Photography, Sport, .
5 Spanish Biology Spanish Geography, History, Spanish REPC, PE Health and Sodial, REPC, PE Chemistry
Hospitalit:
After Biology English History Maths Geography
school




Monday 22.05.23 Tuesday 23.05.23 Wednesday 24.05.23 Thursday 25.05.23 Friday 26.05.23
Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session
11X 11Y | | 11X 117 11X 117 | | 11X 11Y | | 11X 11Y
8am- Chemistry English Physics
9am
1 English Maths Maths Science Maths English English Maths Science
. . . . Geography, History, . . .
English | Science Science | English Spanish Science English English Maths
3 Science | English Geography English Maths RE Maths Science | English English Maths English Y Band
Geography, History, Geography, History, Geography, History,
4 Spanish, Sport, Performing Spanish, Sport, Performing Spanish, Geography, History Maths Science Spanish, Sport, Performing
Arts, Photography Arts, Photography Arts, Photography
Eng“Sh Computer Science, RE,
Geography, History, . Photography, Sport,
5 Spanish REPC, PE Physics Health and Social, REPC, PE
Hospitality
After Maths English Physics
school
Monday 29.05.23 Tuesday 30.05.23 Wednesday 31.05.23 Thursday 01.06.23 Friday 02.06.23
Monday 05.06.23 Tuesday 06.06.23 Wednesday 07.06.23 Thursday 08.06.23 Friday 09.06.23
Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session
11X 11Y 11X 11Y | | 11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y
s;m_ English Spanish Maths Further Maths Geography
am
1 English Maths Maths | Science Maths English English Maths Science
. . . . Geography, History, . . .
2 English | Science Science | English Spanish Science English English Maths
3 Health & Social English Maths English Maths History Science | English Maths | Science Biology
N Computer Science, RE, . N
Geography, History, Geography, History, Geography, History,
. . Photography, Sport, . . q . . .
4 Spanish, Sport, Performing . Spanish, Sport, Performing Geography, Spanlsh Maths Science Spanish, Sport, Performing
Health and Social,
Arts, Photography o Arts, Photography Arts, Photography
Hospitalit Maths
Computer Science, RE,
Geography, History, Geography, History, . Photography, Sport, "
5 Spanish Spanish REPC, PE Maths, English Health and Social, Geography, Biology REPC, PE
Hospitality
After Spanish Maths Further Maths Biology English
school




Monday 12.06.23 Tuesday 13.06.23 Wednesday 14.06.23 Thursday 15.06.23 Friday 16.06.23
Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session
11X 11Y | | 11X 117 | | 11X 117 | | 11X 11Y | | 11X 11Y | |
8am- . . . A
English Chemistry Maths History Physics
9am
1 English Maths Maths Science Maths English English Maths Science
Geography
G hy, History, . . .
2 English | Science Science | English eogrgsa:ishls ory Science English English Maths
3 Science | English Maths English Maths Spanish and Maths Maths Science (Physics) Science | English Maths Science Geography
R Computer Science, RE, . N
Geography, History, Photography. Sport Geography, History, Geography, History,
4 Spanish, Sport, Performing Chemistry H Itgh pdyé p | ! Spanish, Sport, Performing Maths Science Physics Spanish, Sport, Performing
Arts, Photography eaHosari\ta“toycm ! Arts, Photography Arts, Photography
spitall Maths History, Geography Computer Science, RE,
Geography, History, . Geography, History, Photography, Sport,
5 Spanish Spanish Spanish REPC, PE Health and Social, REPC, PE
Hospitality
After X . .
Spanish Maths (Spanish students) History Geography
school
Monday 19.06.23 Tuesday 20.06.23 Wednesday 21.06.23 Thursday 22.06.23 Friday 23.06.23
Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session
11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y
8am- Hospitality
9am
1 English Maths Maths Science Maths English English Maths Science
o G hy, History, . )
2 English Science Statistics Science English Hospitality eogr:sa:ishw o Science English English Maths
3 Science | English English Maths Maths Further Maths Science | English Maths Science
Geography, History, C;r‘n;zuter ;iensce, iE' Geography, History, Geography, History,
4 Spanish, Sport, Performing otography, p.or 4 Spanish, Sport, Performing Maths Science Spanish, Sport, Performing
Arts, Photography Health and Social, Arts, Photography Arts, Photography
' Hospitality ! !
Computer Science, RE,
Geography, History, Geography, History, Photography, Sport,
5 Spanish Spanish REPC, PE Health and Social, REPC, PE
Hospitality
After Y11 Prom
school
Monday 26.06.23 Tuesday 27.06.23 Wednesday 28.06.23 Thursday 29.06.23 Friday 30.06.23
Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session Timetable Exam Revision session
11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y 11X 11Y
8am-
9am
1 English Maths Maths Science Maths English English Maths Science
. . . . Geography, History, . . .
2 English | Science Science | English Spanish Science English English Maths
3 Science | English English Maths Maths Science | English Maths Science
) Computer Science, RE, . .
Geography, History, Phot hy. Soort Geography, History, Geography, History,
4 Spanish, Sport, Performing HZalljtgr:aa’r)]dyéo;al ! Spanish, Sport, Performing Maths Science Spanish, Sport, Performing
Arts, Photography Hospitality Arts, Photography Arts, Photography
Computer Science, RE,
Geography, History, Geography, History, Photography, Sport,
5 Spanish Spanish REPC, PE Health and Social, REPC, PE
Hospitality
After
school




